
Week Day Date Time Teams

Tuesday January 2, 2024 5:00-5:50 pm Goalies U9 to U13 A

11 Tuesday January 2, 2024 6:10 - 7:00 pm U11 AA/ U 11 A

Thursday January 4, 2024 5:00 - 5:50 PM All U9s

12 Monday January 8, 2024 5:00 - 5:50 pm Goalies U 13 AA to U18 A

Tuesday January 9, 2024 6:10 - 7:00 pm U15 A/ U15 AA/ U 18 A

Thursday January 11, 2024 6:20 - 7:10 pm U15 B/ U 15 C

13 Monday January 15, 24 5:00 - 5:50 pm Goalies U9 to U13 A

Tuesday January 16, 2024 6:10 - 7:00 pm U11 C/ U 11 B

Thursday January 18, 2024 6:20 - 7:10 pm U 13 A/ U13 C

14 Monday January 22, 2024 5:00 - 5:50 pm Goalies U 13 AA to U18 A

Tuesday January 23, 2024 6:10 - 7:00 pm All U9s

Thursday January 25, 2024 6:20 - 7:10 pm U13 AAA / U13 AA

15 Monday January 29, 2024 5:50 - 5:50 pm No Goalie Development.

Tuedsay January 30, 2024 6:10 - 7:00 pm U11 AA/ U 11 A

Thursday Feb 1, 2024 6:20 - 7:10 pm U15 B/ U 15 C

16 Monday February 5, 2024 5:00 - 5:50 pm Goalies U9 to U13 A

Tuesday Febuary 6, 2024 6:10 - 7:00 pm U15 A/ U15 AA/ U 18 A

Thursday Febuary 8, 2024 6:20 - 7:10 pm U 13 A/ U13 C

17 Monday Febuary 12, 2024 5:00 - 5:50 pm Goalies U 13 AA to U18 A

Tuesday Febuary 13, 2024 6:10 - 7:00 pm U11 C/ U 11 B

Thursday Febuary 15, 2024 6:20 - 7:10 pm U13 AAA / U13 AA

18 Monday Febuary 19, 2024 5:00 - 5:50 pm Goalies U9 to U13 A

Tuesday Febuary 20, 2024 6:10 - 7:00 pm All U9s



Week Day Date Time Teams

Thursday Febuary 22, 2024 6:20 - 7:10 pm U15 B/ U 15 C

19 Monday Febuary 26, 2024 5:00 - 5:50 pm Goalies U 13 AA to U18 A

Tuesday February 27, 2024 6:10 - 7:00 pm U11 AA/ U 11 A

Thursday Febuary 29, 2024 6:20 - 7:10 pm U 13 A/ U13 C

20 Monday March 4, 2024 5:00- 5:50 pm Goalies U9 to U13 A

Tuesday March 5, 2024 6:10 - 7:00 pm U15 A/ U15 AA/ U 18 A

Thursday March 7, 2024 6:20 - 7:10 pm U13 AAA / U13 AA


